DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
1A o
BERNI LEONARD
0045287A
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 10 9 2 21 37
3 6 4 2 12 49
4 10 6 6 22 71
5 8 7 7 22 93
6 7 6 5 18 111
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 111
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 7 5 20 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 5 5 3 13 75
5 9 7 7 23 98
6 8 7 4 19 117
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 117
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 228
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
1B o
REGINATO GABRIEL
1005097H
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 8 6 6 20 88
5 9 7 6 22 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 8 7 5 20 87
5 8 7 5 20 107
6 8 7 3 18 125
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 125
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 259
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
1C o
MORENO MACEO
0058473H
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 7 2 19 47
3 9 6 5 20 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 9 8 5 22 115
6 10 8 8 26 141
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 141
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 290
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
2A o
RIVE CHLOE
1003715D
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 10 10 10 30 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 166
Total 10 14 Total 9 13 Total points 326

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
2B o
BREBION NOE
10113440
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 2 10 10
2 7 6 2 15 25
3 5 4 3 12 37
4 5 5 3 13 50
5 7 5 4 16 66
6 6 5 3 14 80
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 80
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M 12 12
2 7 5 3 15 27
3 7 6 4 17 44
4 6 4 3 13 57
5 8 7 3 18 75
6 7 6 5 18 93
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 93
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 173
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
2C o
MULLER PAUL
1006848Q
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 8 8 5 21 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 9 7 7 23 92
5 9 7 4 20 112
6 9 8 8 25 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 137
Total 10 1 Total 9 11 Total points 282
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
3A o
DE VILLOUTREYS ZELDA
1010183X
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 8 7 4 19 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 10 9 3 22 117
6 10 8 8 26 143
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 1 14 14
2 7 7 6 20 34
3 9 8 4 21 55
4 9 8 8 25 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 8 8 7 23 127
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 127
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 270
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
3B o
JACQUIER ANGEL
1003052Q
AIX LES BAINS
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 3 13 13
2 5 4 3 12 25
3 6 6 3 15 40
4 7 4 1 12 52
5 6 2 M 8 60
6 9 7 4 20 80
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 80
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 2 19 19
2 6 2 M 8 27
3 6 6 M 12 39
4 9 7 5 21 60
5 8 7 4 19 79
6 10 8 2 20 99
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 99
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 179
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
4 o
BACCARD MAELIE
0055811P
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 7 5 5 17 35
3 9 7 M 16 51
4 9 7 M 16 67
5 10 8 7 25 92
6 8 7 2 17 109
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 109
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 2 21 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 9 7 7 23 91
5 10 9 3 22 113
6 9 8 5 22 135
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 135
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 244
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
4B o
DENNY MARTIN
0042992F
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 3 19 45
3 9 6 5 20 65
4 10 10 8 28 93
5 9 8 4 21 114
6 9 9 6 24 138
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 10 8 5 23 115
6 10 7 7 24 139
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 139
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 277
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DEPART 3

-"'-':E:'.": -.::::i
DEPART 1 (N
5A o
PETTEX-SORGUE NATHAN
0052418B
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 5 5 20 40
3 8 7 5 20 60
4 8 8 4 20 80
5 9 9 8 26 106
6 7 6 5 18 124
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 9 8 5 22 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 136
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 260
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
5B o
PIASCO TOM
0048737A
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 6 6 5 17 37
3 8 5 3 16 53
4 10 8 7 25 78
5 8 8 5 21 99
6 9 9 5 23 122
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 5 22 49
3 9 6 2 17 66
4 9 7 4 20 86
5 8 7 5 20 106
6 10 9 7 26 132
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 132
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 254
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
s
6A afk i
BOUVIER ORIANE
0057049K
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 6 4 18 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 10 9 9 28 92
5 8 7 5 20 112
6 10 10 9 29 141
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 141
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 10 10 5 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 9 7 7 23 141
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 141
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 282
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
6B o
BERTAUX ELORA
0052476P
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 M 19 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 8 7 3 18 84
5 8 8 5 21 105
6 8 8 7 23 128
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 9 8 5 22 61
4 7 6 4 17 78
5 10 8 8 26 104
6 9 8 6 23 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 127
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 255
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
6C o
MORAIS NOA
0045167V
AIX LES BAINS
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 8 6 6 20 70
4 7 6 6 19 89
5 9 9 7 25 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 5 4 16 41
3 10 7 7 24 65
4 8 5 2 15 80
5 7 7 5 19 99
6 9 7 7 23 122
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 122
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 264

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
7A o
GAIDON NAOMIE
0050598Y
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 1 M 4 4
2 8 3 1 12 16
3 6 5 4 15 31
4 6 5 2 13 44
5 6 5 4 15 59
6 8 2 2 12 71
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 71
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 1 M 10 10
2 7 6 1 14 24
3 7 6 5 18 42
4 9 7 3 19 61
5 6 6 M 12 73
6 7 4 1 12 85
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 85
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 156
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
7B o
PERRIN CORENTIN
0013897F
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 10 6 5 21 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 9 8 5 22 114
6 8 7 5 20 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 10 9 2 21 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 10 8 6 24 146
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 146
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
7D o
PARNY LOUIS
0040472S
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 8 1 M 9 25
3 9 5 3 17 42
4 7 7 6 20 62
5 7 5 4 16 78
6 9 7 5 21 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 99
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 3 12 12
2 7 7 6 20 32
3 6 6 5 17 49
4 8 5 1 14 63
5 10 4 4 18 81
6 9 9 1 19 100
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 100
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 199

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
Ty
(:Qf&':l';:-‘-'
8A
DENNY MELANIE
1006246M
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 5 1 M 6 6
3 5 3 M 8 14
4 8 5 2 15 29
5 3 M M 3 32
6 7 4 3 14 46
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 46
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 2 M 9 9
2 5 3 M 8 17
3 5 M M 5 22
4 3 1 M 4 26
5 7 7 1 15 41
6 M M M 0 41
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 41
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
8B o
PILEGGI SABRINA
1003011B
CHALLES LES EAUX
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 M M 10 10
2 3 M M 3 13
3 5 4 M 9 22
4 9 8 4 21 43
5 8 2 M 10 53
6 7 4 3 14 67
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 67
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 1 M 7 7
2 6 6 M 12 19
3 8 3 2 13 32
4 8 8 7 23 55
5 8 M M 8 63
6 7 5 4 16 79
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 79
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 146
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DEPART 3

-"'-'_-,E:'.": -.::::i
DEPART 1 =,
8C o
EGLAIDE Eric
9900005
Suisse
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 6 6 5 17 63
4 10 8 7 25 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 9 5 23 40
3 10 8 4 22 62
4 9 9 3 21 83
5 7 6 4 17 100
6 9 7 5 21 121
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 121
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 260
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 =,
9A o
LEBOEUF NATHAN
0049197A
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 8 5 4 17 23
3 7 5 M 12 35
4 5 3 1 9 44
5 9 8 1 18 62
6 7 7 5 19 81
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 81
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 M 15 34
3 8 2 2 12 46
4 8 2 1 11 57
5 6 6 2 14 71
6 5 M M 5 76
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 76
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 1Y/
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
9B o
MIEGE CALISTE
0043059D
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 7 5 21 39
3 9 3 1 13 52
4 8 4 4 16 68
5 8 6 2 16 84
6 10 8 8 26 110
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 110
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 6 5 20 41
3 8 6 6 20 61
4 7 7 4 18 79
5 9 8 7 24 103
6 9 8 6 23 126
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 126
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 236
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
9C o
SEVESSAND AGATHE
0061569Y
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 4 24 47
3 8 6 5 19 66
4 8 5 4 17 83
5 9 9 7 25 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 7 5 21 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 7 7 24 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 149
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 281
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
10A o
PONT SYLVAIN
1003005V
CHALLES LES EAUX
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 8 7 6 21 125
6 9 9 5 23 148
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 8 7 5 20 151
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 151
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 299
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 =,
10B o
ARONDEL Vincent
9900006
Suisse
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 10 9 6 25 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 9 7 7 23 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 7 7 6 20 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 8 7 7 22 111
6 8 7 7 22 133
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 133
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 275
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
10C o
CUCHET SABRINA
0046395E
UGINE
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 7 7 6 20 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 10 10 7 27 149
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 149
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 294
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
10D o
CHEMELLE PIERRE
0056662P
UGINE
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 8 6 5 19 90
5 10 8 6 24 114
6 9 7 7 23 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 9 7 4 20 95
5 10 9 3 22 117
6 8 4 4 16 133
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 133
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 270
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
11B o
BEUVRY FRANCOIS-XAVIER
1012518S
CHALLES LES EAUX
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 8 8 2 18 34
3 8 7 6 21 55
4 8 8 6 22 77
5 10 7 6 23 100
6 10 4 4 18 118
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 118
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 6 6 4 16 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 10 9 7 26 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 134
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 252
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DEPART 3

ey
DEPART 1 (N
11C o
BICHET MAURICE
1006252S
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 6 5 19 38
3 7 7 6 20 58
4 10 9 5 24 82
5 7 7 6 20 102
6 10 7 6 23 125
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 9 7 4 20 89
5 9 6 5 20 109
6 9 9 8 26 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 135 S
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 260 g
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DEPART 3

DEPART 1 (N
11D o
FORTIN GAUTIER
1008124S
CHALLES LES EAUX
N5
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 8 8 8 24 94
5 10 8 8 26 120
6 7 6 6 19 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 10 8 28 48
3 10 10 7 27 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 8 7 6 21 124
6 9 7 7 23 147
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 147
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 286
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